Enduro Krokar 4FUN
Dobrna / 12.05.2019

Detailed evaluation

Fassl, RICHARD

Club: RC KREUTZER
Number: 53

KROKAR 19

Category:
Moski 50+

Intermediate times

Control Split Pos
Time Cat.
Stage 1 4:07.09 1
Stage 2 3:52.06 1
Stage 3 5:09.98 1
Stage 4 5:49.25 1

Timing by SPORTident

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total
44
42
41
42

Stage sco

Behind
Total
1:52.80
1:16.60
1:52.04
1:56.91

Total time: 18:58.38

Rank in course: 42 (of 47)
Best time in course: 12:09.32

Rank in category: 1(of 1)
Best time in the category: 18:58.38

re Total ranking
Total Pos Behind Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
4:07.09 1 44 1:52.80
7:59.15 1 44 3:09.40
13:09.13 1 42 4:52.15
18:58.38 1 42 6:49.06

timing.sportident.com




