

Detailed evaluation

Fassl, RICHARD Total time: 18:58.38

Club: RC KREUTZER

Number: 53

KROKAR 19` Rank in course: 42 (of 47)

Best time in course: 12:09.32

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 1)

Moški 50+ Best time in the category: 18:58.38

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	4:07.09	1		44	1:52.80	4:07.09	1		44	1:52.80
Stage 2	3:52.06	1		42	1:16.60	7:59.15	1		44	3:09.40
Stage 3	5:09.98	1		41	1:52.04	13:09.13	1		42	4:52.15
Stage 4	5:49.25	1		42	1:56.91	18:58.38	1		42	6:49.06